Q
qu
alit
y.spectracom.com . . . . . . . .          .
 . .
. .
. .
. .

EN 61000
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
SAS-17E: 8 x 1 PPS/DCLS, 8 x frequency outputs
SAS-17E-10: 8 x 1 PPS/DCLS, 8 x 10 MHz outputs
SAS-36E: 16 x 1 PPS/DCLS, 16 x frequency outputs
SAS-36E-10: 16 x 1 PPS/DCLS, 16 x 10 MHz outputs
SAS-17E Synoptic